

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3674/2015

K.S. VARGHESE & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ST.PETER'S & PAUL'S SYRIAN ORTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/03/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For the Parties :

*Mr. Gurukrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

*Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this appeal along with other connected
matters on 12th April, 2016.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Asha Soni)
Court Master

*No appearance slip given.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
VINOD LAKHINA
Date: 2016.03.10
10:13:36 IST
Reason: